C7E17OW
Calculite HID 7", ED17 (Open Rated), Ceramic Metal Halide, Wall Wash
Page 1 of 2
Project: Catalog No: Mfg:
Location: Fixture Type: Qty:
Notes: Lamps:
© 2014 Koninklijke Philips N.V.  All rights reserved.
philips.com/luminaires

181 mm 8 ⅝"
200 mm
Ordering guide example: SC710MHOE1A + C7E17OWCLWA
Frame-In Kit Series Lamp (Coated, Ceramic Metal Halide) Electronic Fuse
SC7  Calculite 7" Steel Frame 10MHO 100W, E17, ED17, BD17, (Open Rated)
70MHO 70W, E17, ED17, B17, (Open Rated)
E1 120V
E2 277V
E1-347 347V
U Universal
 A Auxiliary1
15MHO 150W, E17, ED17, BD17, (Open Rated) E1 120V
E2 277V
E1-347 347V
Reflector Trim Reflector Flange
C7E17OW Calculite HID Wall Wash CL Clear
CCD Comfort Clear Diffuse
W White (painted)
P Polished (matches aperture)
1. Only available with 120V and universal voltage.
2. Consult factory for availability with Comfort Clear Diffuse reflector (CCD) and Polished flange (P).
Ceiling Cutout: 8” (203 mm) Dia.
Complete Fixture: Frame-In Kit + Reflector Trim.
4
8
7
65
3
1
2
C7E17OW
Calculite HID 7", ED17 (Open Rated), Ceramic Metal Halide, Wall Wash
Page 2 of 2
C7E17OW  04/15
© 2014 Koninklijke Philips N.V.  All rights reserved.
Philips reserves the right to make changes in specifications
and/or to discontinue any product at any time without notice
or obligation and will not be liable for any consequences
resulting from the use of this publication.
philips.com/luminaires
Philips Lighting,
North America Corporation
200 Franklin Square Drive,
Somerset, NJ  08873
Tel. 855-486-2216
Imported by: Philips Lighting,
A division of Philips Electronics Ltd.
281 Hillmount Rd, Markham, ON,
Canada L6C 2S3
Tel. 800-668-9008
Calculite® HID Wall Wash C7E17OW
Page 2 of 2 7” Aperture, ED17 (Open Rated) Ceramic Metal Halide
Lightolier a Genlyte company www.lightolier.com
631 Airport Road, Fall River, MA 02720 • (508) 679-8131 • Fax (508) 674-4710
We reserve the right to change details of design, materials and finish.
© 2004 Genlyte Group LLC • B1004
Job Information Type:
CANDLEPOWER DISTRIBUTION
70W ED17 PHILIPS COATED CERAMIC MH, 3K. LUMEN RATING = 5700 LMS., AROMAT ELECTRONIC BALLAST, CL FINISH REFLECTOR TRIM, REPORT NO. 2343FR
Multiple Units -
Footcandles On Wall
3' from Wall - 3' On Center
1 40.8 35.4 40.8
2 53.2 49.6 53.2
3 50.4 50.7 50.3
4 45.3 46.2 45.3
5 42.4 42.9 42.4
6 38.1 39.1 38.1
7 33.9 34.7 33.9
8 30.2 30.5 30.2
9 27.2 27.1 27.2
10 24.5 24.3 24.5
11 22.2 22.0 22.2